McGill -vs- Dartmouth (NCAA)
10/13/2019 at Dartmouth (NCAA)

Date: 10/13/2019 Goals By Period 1 2 3 0 Total
Start: 2:05PM

Time: 1:57 Bﬁ{ﬁm
Attendance: 74 (NCAA
Location: Dartmouth (NCAA) McGill 2 2 2 6|)

McG: Kellyane Lecours (2); Christiana Colizza (1); Mackenzie
McCallum (1); Emilia Cotter (1); Jade Downie-Landry (1)

DART:
Scoring Summary
Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By McG DART
1st 2:23 McG Mackenzie McCallum Sidonie Chard, Samantha McCluskey 1 0
1st 12:10 McG Kellyane Lecours Jade Downie-Landry, Lea Dumais 2 0
2nd 14:14 McG Kellyane Lecours Jade Downie-Landry, Kate Devries 3 0
2nd 19:53 McG Christiana Colizza Ria Stevens, 4 0
3rd 4:45 McG Jade Downie-Landry Lea Dumais, Kellyane Lecours 5 0
3rd 15:42 McG Emilia Cotter , 6 0
McGill Power Plays Dartmouth (NCAA) Power Plays
Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG
3rd 03:32  06:21 02:49 0 0 -- 2nd 01:04 11:14 10:10 0 0 -
02:49 (o} (o} 0 2nd 15:40 04:20 0 0 --
3rd 00:00 0 0] -
3rd 20:00 0 0 -
34:30 (o} (¢} (0]
Penalty Summary
Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
2nd McG Jade Downie-Landry 02:00 ROUGHING MINOR 1:04 PP
2nd DART Bailee Brekke 02:00 HOLDING MINOR 11:14 PP
2nd McG Ria Stevens 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR  15:40 PP
3rd DART Celine Pietraszek 02:00 INTERFERENCE MINOR  3:32 PP
3rd McG Shana Walker 02:00 TRIPPING MINOR  6:21 PP

3rd McG Kate Devries 02:00 HOLDING MINOR  15:22 PP



McGill 6

Pos Player

Individual

Total

+/-

Pen

Megan Harley

Kess Notargiacomo
Ria Stevens

Cassidy Bell
Christiana Colizza
Shana Walker
Mackenzie McCallum
Olivia Ramos

Lea Dumais
Stephanie Desjardins
Sidonie Chard
Kellyane Lecours
Samantha McCluskey
Kate Devries

Nicole Howlett
Emilia Cotter

Jade Downie-Landry
Laura Jardin
Amanda Hadwen
Tricia Deguire

N
o R © 0N o N (H

13
14
15
16
17
18
21
22
24
27
29
31
33

o

Total

Dartmouth (NCAA) O

Pos Player

N0 OO P RPLPOOONOOOORrR OFP OOOCO|I®

OO OO NOORRFRPRREPRFEPLONOOOOOTHERODOI(I>»
OO O 0O OO0 00000000 O0OO0OO0OO0OO0O OO OoO|k
OO OO0 OO0 00000000 O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoONy
OO OO OO0 00000000 O0OO0OO0OO0OO0O OO oW
OO0 OO0 OO0 00000000 O0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOoOOo|o

OO OO OO0 OO0 O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0oOOoOOoOOoOOo

Total

OO0 OO0 000000000000 O0OO0OOoOOoOOo

+/-

Pen

Jennifer Costa
Bailee Brekke
Christina Rombaut
Megan Cornell
Celine Pietraszek
Emily McLaughlin
CC Bowlby

Gabby Billing
Currie Putrah
Sydney Hill

Brooke Schroeder
Lotti Odnoga
Catherine Trevors
Katerina Dajia
Hannah Humphreys
Kayla Wormsbecher

B
DN © N o wl|#

16
17
18
19
21
22
24
29
30

o

Total

McGill Goalkeeping

De
# Player ¢ Mins

EN 1 2

Tota

N0 O 0O 00O O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOo0OOoOoO|I®

OO OO OO0 O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoO o>
OO OO OO0 O0OO0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoOlR
OO0 OO OO0 00000000 OoOOoOOoO|N
OO OO OO0 O0OO0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0O OO0 o |W
OO OO0 OO0 O0OO0O0OO0OO0OO0OOo0OO0oOOoOOoOOo|o

Dartmouth (NCAA) Goalkeeping

De
# Player ¢ Mins

OO OO OO0 O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOo

EN

OO0 OO0 0000000000 OoOOoOOo

0-0

4-8

Tota

31 Amanda Hadwen W 60:00
33 Tricia Deguire 0:00

0]

0 10 17
0O 0 o

36

29 Hannah Humphreys L 59:40
30 Kayla Wormsbecher 0:00

[}

18

Totals

McGill Faceoffs
No data to report.

o

0 10 17

© O ©|Ww

o O OO

36

Totals

Dartmouth (NCAA) Faceoffs
No data to report.

oo U >®

17

© O W|Ww

o0 OO

36



0-0

1-0

2-0

2-0

2-0

2-0

3-0

3-0

3-0

4-0
4-0
4-0
4-0
4-0
4-0
4-0
4-0

4-0

5-0

5-0
5-0

5-0

6-0

6-0

6-0

6-0

PP
DART

PP
DART

PP
DART

PP McG
PP McG
PP McG
PP McG
PP McG
PP McG

PP McG

PP McG

PP
DART

PP
DART

PP
DART

PP
DART

PP
DART

PP
DART

Play By Play

Period #1 Plays

[02:23] GOAL by McG Mackenzie McCallum (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Sidonie Chard and Samantha McCluskey, On ice for McG:
, On ice for DART: , goal number 1 for season.
McGill 1, Dartmouth (NCAA) O

[12:10] GOAL by McG Kellyane Lecours, Assist by Jade Downie-Landry and Lea Dumais, On ice for McG: , On ice for DART: ,
goal number 3 for season.

McGill 2, Dartmouth (NCAA) O
Period #2 Plays
[01:04] Penalty on Jade Downie-Landry McG 2 minutes for ROUGHING, (power play opp).

[01:04] Start power play for DART.
[11:14] Penalty on Bailee Brekke DART 2 minutes for HOLDING, (power play opp).

[11:14] End power play for DART.

[14:14] GOAL by McG Kellyane Lecours, Assist by Jade Downie-Landry and Kate Devries, On ice for McG: , On ice for DART: ,
goal number 4 for season.

McGill 3, Dartmouth (NCAA) O
[15:40] Penalty on Ria Stevens McG 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).

[15:40] Start power play for DART.

[19:53] GOAL by McG Christiana Colizza, Assist by Ria Stevens, On ice for McG: , On ice for DART: , goal humber 2 for
season.

McGill 4, Dartmouth (NCAA) O
Period #3 Plays

[1 Jade Downie-Landry (McG) penalty complete.

[1 End power play for DART.

[1 Bailee Brekke (DART) penalty complete.

[1 Start power play for DART.

[1 Ria Stevens (McG) penalty complete.

[1 End power play for DART.

[03:32] Penalty on Celine Pietraszek DART 2 minutes for INTERFERENCE, (power play opp).
[03:32] Start power play for McG.

[04:45] GOAL by McG Jade Downie-Landry (POWER PLAY), Assist by Lea Dumais and Kellyane Lecours, On ice for McG: , On
ice for DART: , goal number 8 for season.

McGill 5, Dartmouth (NCAA) O
[06:21] Penalty on Shana Walker McG 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
[06:21] End power play for McG.
[15:22] Penalty on Kate Devries McG 2 minutes for HOLDING, (power play opp).

[15:22] Start power play for DART.
[15:42] GOAL by McG Emilia Cotter EMPTY NET GOAL (SHORT HANDED), On ice for McG: , On ice for DART: , goal number 3
for season.

McGill 6, Dartmouth (NCAA) O
[1 Start power play for DART.

Period #0 Plays

[1 Celine Pietraszek (DART) penalty complete.
[1 Shana Walker (McG) penalty complete.

[1 Kate Devries (McG) penalty complete.

[1 End power play for DART.



