# McGill -vs- Dartmouth (NCAA) 10/13/2019 at Dartmouth (NCAA)

Date: 10/13/2019 Start: 2:05PM Time: 1:57 Attendance: 74

Location: Dartmouth (NCAA)

Goals By Period	1	2	3	0	Total
McGill	2	2	2	6	Dartm outh (NCAA )

McG: Kellyane Lecours (2); Christiana Colizza (1); Mackenzie McCallum (1); Emilia Cotter (1); Jade Downie-Landry (1) DART:

#### Scoring Summary

Period	Time	Team	Scored By	Assisted By	McG	DART
1st	2:23	McG	Mackenzie McCallum	Sidonie Chard, Samantha McCluskey	1	0
1st	12:10	McG	Kellyane Lecours	Jade Downie-Landry, Lea Dumais	2	0
2nd	14:14	McG	Kellyane Lecours	Jade Downie-Landry, Kate Devries	3	0
2nd	19:53	McG	Christiana Colizza	Ria Stevens,	4	0
3rd	4:45	McG	Jade Downie-Landry	Lea Dumais, Kellyane Lecours	5	0
3rd	15:42	McG	Emilia Cotter		6	0

#### McGill Power Plays

# Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG 3rd 03:32 06:21 02:49 0 0 - 02:49 0 0 0 0

#### Dartmouth (NCAA) Power Plays

Prd	Start	End	Elapsed	Shots	Opp-Shots	PPG
2nd	01:04	11:14	10:10	0	0	
2nd	15:40		04:20	0	0	
3rd			00:00	0	0	
3rd			20:00	0	0	
			34:30	0	0	0

#### **Penalty Summary**

Type	Time	PP
MINOR	1:04	PP
MINOR	11:14	PP
MINOR	15:40	PP
MINOR	3:32	PP
MINOR	6:21	PP
MINOR	15:22	PP
Λ Λ	MINOR MINOR MINOR MINOR MINOR	MINOR 1:04 MINOR 11:14 MINOR 15:40 MINOR 3:32 MINOR 6:21

#### Individual

#### McGill 6

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	0	Total	+/-	FO	Pen
	2	Megan Harley	0	0	0	О	0	0	0	0	-	-
	5	Kess Notargiacomo	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	7	Ria Stevens	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2
	8	Cassidy Bell	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	9	Christiana Colizza	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	11	Shana Walker	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2
	12	Mackenzie McCallum	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	13	Olivia Ramos	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	14	Lea Dumais	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	15	Stephanie Desjardins	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	16	Sidonie Chard	Ο	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	17	Kellyane Lecours	2	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	18	Samantha McCluskey	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	21	Kate Devries	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2
	22	Nicole Howlett	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	24	Emilia Cotter	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	27	Jade Downie-Landry	1	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2
	29	Laura Jardin	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	31	Amanda Hadwen	0	0	0	О	0	0	0	0	-	-
	33	Tricia Deguire	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	_
		Total	6	9	0	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	4-8

#### Dartmouth (NCAA) 0

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	0	Total	+/-	FO	Pen
	3	Jennifer Costa	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	6	Bailee Brekke	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2
	7	Christina Rombaut	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	8	Megan Cornell	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	9	Celine Pietraszek	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2
	12	Emily McLaughlin	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	13	CC Bowlby	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	16	Gabby Billing	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	17	Currie Putrah	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	18	Sydney Hill	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	19	Brooke Schroeder	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	21	Lotti Odnoga	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	22	Catherine Trevors	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	24	Katerina Dajia	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	29	Hannah Humphreys	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	30	Kayla Wormsbecher	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	_
		Total	6	9	0	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	4-8

#### McGill Goalkeeping

		De		G						Tota
# Player	•	С	Mins	Α	EN	_1_	2	3	0	
31 Aman	da Hadwen	W	60:00	0	0	10	17	9	0	36
33 Tricia	Deguire		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Totals	:			0	0	10	17	0	٥	36

### Dartmouth (NCAA) Goalkeeping

# Player	De C	Mins	A	EN	1	2	3	0	lota
29 Hannah Humphreys	L	59:40	5	0	9	6	3	0	18
30 Kayla Wormsbecher		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Totals			0	0	10	17	9	0	36

#### McGill Faceoffs

No data to report.

#### Dartmouth (NCAA) Faceoffs

No data to report.

## Play By Play

		riay by riay
		Period #1 Plays
0-0		[02:23] GOAL by McG Mackenzie McCallum (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Sidonie Chard and Samantha McCluskey, On ice for McG: , On ice for DART: , goal number 1 for season.
		McGill 1, Dartmouth (NCAA) 0
1-0		[12:10] GOAL by McG Kellyane Lecours, Assist by Jade Downie-Landry and Lea Dumais, On ice for McG: , On ice for DART: , goal number 3 for season.
		McGill 2, Dartmouth (NCAA) 0
		Period #2 Plays
2-0		[01:04] Penalty on Jade Downie-Landry McG 2 minutes for ROUGHING, (power play opp).
2-0	PP DART	[01:04] Start power play for DART.
2-0		[11:14] Penalty on Bailee Brekke DART 2 minutes for HOLDING, (power play opp).
2-0	PP DART	[11:14] End power play for DART.
2-0		[14:14] GOAL by McG Kellyane Lecours, Assist by Jade Downie-Landry and Kate Devries, On ice for McG: , On ice for DART: , goal number 4 for season.
		McGill 3, Dartmouth (NCAA) 0
3-0	DD	[15:40] Penalty on Ria Stevens McG 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
3-0	PP DART	[15:40] Start power play for DART.
3-0		[19:53] GOAL by McG Christiana Colizza, Assist by Ria Stevens, On ice for McG: , On ice for DART: , goal number 2 for season.
		McGill 4, Dartmouth (NCAA) 0
		Period #3 Plays
4-0	PP McG	[] Jade Downie-Landry (McG) penalty complete.
4-0		[] End power play for DART.
4-0		[] Bailee Brekke (DART) penalty complete.
4-0		[] Start power play for DART.
4-0		[] Ria Stevens (McG) penalty complete.
4-0	PP McG	[] End power play for DART.
4-0		[03:32] Penalty on Celine Pietraszek DART 2 minutes for INTERFERENCE, (power play opp).
4-0	PP McG	[03:32] Start power play for McG.
4-0		[04:45] GOAL by McG Jade Downie-Landry (POWER PLAY), Assist by Lea Dumais and Kellyane Lecours, On ice for McG: , On ice for DART: , goal number 8 for season.
		McGill 5, Dartmouth (NCAA) 0
5-0		[06:21] Penalty on Shana Walker McG 2 minutes for TRIPPING, (power play opp).
5-0	PP McG	[06:21] End power play for McG.
5-0		[15:22] Penalty on Kate Devries McG 2 minutes for HOLDING, (power play opp).
5-0	PP DART	[15:22] Start power play for DART.
	DAKT	[15:42] GOAL by McG Emilia Cotter EMPTY NET GOAL (SHORT HANDED), On ice for McG: , On ice for DART: , goal number 3
5-0		for season.  McGill 6, Dartmouth (NCAA) 0
	PP	
6-0	DART	[] Start power play for DART.
	DD	Period #0 Plays
6-0	PP DART	[] Celine Pietraszek (DART) penalty complete.
6-0	PP DART	[] Shana Walker (McG) penalty complete.
6-0	PP DART	[] Kate Devries (McG) penalty complete.
6-0	PP DART	[] End power play for DART.